
ROSTERProposer’s DayProposer’s Day
June 14, 2016

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

Abreu Rui PARC rui@parc.com

Andrews Walter BBN wandrews@bbn.com

Ashpole Benjamin Bashpole Software, Inc. bashpole@bashpolesoftware.com

Barlos Fotis BAE Systems, Technology Solutions fotis.barlos@baesystems.com

Barros George ADI Technologies Inc gbarros@aditechnologies.com

Becker Geoff rey Elder Research Inc geoff .becker@elderresearch.com

Ben-David Emanuel US Census Bureau Ehb2126@columbia.edu

Blakeslee Scott ArrayFire scott@arrayfi re.com

Bouchard Kristofer LBNL kristofer.bouchard@gmaill.com

Brooks Spencer Hugh Giant Oak hugh.brooks@giantoak.com

Buchanan Lee Arete Associates lbuchanan@arete.com

Buede Dennis Innovative Decisions, Inc. dbuede@innovativedecisions.com

Campbell Joseph MIT Lincoln Laboratory jpc@ll.mit.edu

Cannaliato Jim Leidos thomas.cannaliato@leidos.com

Cao Yinzhi Lehigh University yinzhi.cao@lehigh.edu

Chabalko Christopher Sotera Defense Solutions, Inc. christopher.chabalko@soteradefense.com

Chadha Ritu Applied Communication Sciences rchadha@appcomsci.com

Chattopadhyay Ishanu University Of Chicago ishanu@uchicago.edu

Chen Jiahao MIT CSAIL jiahao@mit.edu

Clarkson Kenneth IBM klclarks@us.ibm.com

Cleveland William Purdue University wsc@purdue.edu

Condon Gary Systems & Technology Research gary.condon@stresearch.com

Conroy Will CACI William.Conroy@CACI.com

Coombs David Raytheon IIS david.j.coombs@raytheon.com

Coppersmith Glen Qntfy glen@qntfy.com

Croitoru Arie George Mason University acroitor@gmu.edu

Darmenova Kremena Northrop Grumman Kremena.Darmenova@ngc.com

Deng Julia Intelligent Automation Inc hdeng@i-a-i.com

Drake Barry Georgia Institute of Technology bldrake@cc.gatech.edu
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Dubrawski Artur Carnegie Mellon University awd@cs.cmu.edu

Dykstra Matt BAE Systems Intelligence and Security matthew.dykstra@baesystems.com

Faissol Daniel Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory faissol1@llnl.gov

Ferguson Matthew IMS Government Solutions, Inc. mferguson@us.imshealth.com

Firoozabadi Ariana CACI ariana.fi roozabadi@caci.com

Fontana Peter National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST) peter.fontana@nist.gov

Forkenbrock Ralph CESI ralph.forkenbrock@cesicorp.com

Fountoulakis Kimon International Computer Science Institute kfount@berkeley.edu

Fournelle Connie Draper cfournelle@draper.com

Freire Juliana NYU juliana.freire@nyu.edu

Galstyan Aram USC Information Sciences Institute galstyan@isi.edu

Ganz Scott AnaVation LLC. scott.ganz@anavationllc.com

Gartner Joseph Sotera Defense Solutions luckyrugby@gmail.com

Gittens Alex International Computer Science Institute gittens@icsi.berkeley.edu

Glahe Aaron Anavation LLC aaron.glahe@anavationllc.com

Goldfeder Bruce CACI Bruce.Goldfeder@CACI.com

Gove Robert Invincea Labs robert.gove@invincea.com

Greamo Christopher Invincea Labs chris.greamo@invincea.com

Griffi  th Todd Discovery Machine Inc. tgriffi  th@discoverymachine.com

Guthrie Jason IMS Government Solutions jguthrie@us.imshealth.com

Hebert Sharon BAE Systems sharon.hebert@baesystems.com

Henchey Matthew Herren Associates matt.henchey@jlha.com

Higgins Glenn Northrop Grumman glenn.higgins@ngc.com

Hilland Casey Qntfy casey@qntfy.com

Hilliard Alexandra Schafer Coorporation alexandra.hilliard@schafercorp.com

Hindle Edmund General Electric edmund.hindle@ge.com

Hughes Todd Next Century Corporation todd.hughes@nextcentury.com

Huttar Victoria Hortonworks vhuttar@hortonworks.com

Izmailov Rauf ACS rizmailov@appcomsci.com
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Jacobson Judith Innovative Decisons,Inc. jjacobson@innovativedecisions.com

Jia Bin Intelligent Fusion Technology, Inc. bin.jia@intfusiontech.com

Johnson Ben Phronesis LLC Ben@gophronesis.com

Johnston Rhonda Microsoft rhjohnst@microsoft.com

Jones Eric Systems & Technology Research eric.jones@stresearch.com

Joyner Vernon ENSCO, Inc joyner.vernon@ensco.com

Kallur Palli Kumar Sricharan Palo Alto Research Center skumar@parc.com

Kane Avinash Rockwell Collins avinash.kane@rockwellcollins.com

Karra Kiran Virginia Tech kiran.karra@vt.edu

Keever David Leidos keeverd@leidos.com

Kilgore Ryan Charles River Analytics rkilgore@cra.com

King William Phronesis casey@gophronesis.com

Kiraly Debra IMS Government Solutions, Inc. dkiraly@us.imshealth.com

Kloppenborg Brian ArrayFire brian@arrayfi re.com

Kuter Ugur SIFT ukuter@sift.net

Langevin Scott Uncharted Software admin@unchartedsoftware.com

Lipson Hod Columbia University hod.lipson@columbia.edu

Lyzinski Vince Johns Hopkins University vlyzins1@jhu.edu

Magill Stephen Galois, Inc. stephen@galois.com

Martin Andre SRC, Inc. amartin@srcinc.com

Massey Kevin Raytheon kevin.massey@raytheon.com

Mattmann Chris NASA JPL chris.a.mattmann@jpl.nasa.gov

Mehra Raman SSCI rkm@ssci.com

Melonakos John ArrayFire john@arrayfi re.com

Miffl  in Tom Metron, Inc. miffl  in@metsci.com

Mitchell Megan Draper Laboratory mlmitchell@draper.com

Mitidis Andonis Aptima, Inc amitidis@aptima.com

Monro Andy Arete Associates amonro@arete.com

Morgan Jonathon Popily, Inc jonathon@popily.com
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Niekrasz John SRI International niekrasz@ai.sri.com

Oliphant Travis Continuum Analytics travis@continuum.io

Owens John UC Davis jowens@ece.ucdavis.edu

Page Ward DZYNE Technologies Inc. wpage@dzynetech.com

Park Haesun Georgia Institute of Technology hpark@cc.gatech.edu

Patterson Angela GE Aviation patterso@ge.com

Paul Jeff rey Applied Research Associates, Inc. jpaul@ara.com

Payne Thomas Endoxa Corp Tpayne@endoxa-us.com

Pfautz Stacy Aptima spfautz@aptima.com

Pfeiff er Karl AER, Inc karl.pfeiff er@aer.com

Plochocki Debi SRC, Inc. plochocki@srcinc.com

Poore Joshua Draper jpoore@draper.com

Priebe Carey Johns Hopkins University cep@jhu.edu

Przybocki Mark NIST mark.przybocki@nist.gov

Quinnies Kayla Columbia University Medical Center 
Department of Biomedical Informatics kmq2101@cumc.columbia.edu

Raghavendra Cauligi University of Southern California raghu@usc.edu

Ramirez Paul NASA JPL paul.m.ramirez@jpl.nasa.gov

Roberts Nancy AFRL nancy.roberts.2@us.af.mil

Robinson Sean Elder Research, Inc. sean.robinson@elderresearch.com

Ross Timothy Matrix Research tim.ross@matrixresearch.com

Rozgic Viktor BBN Technologies vrozgic@bbn.com

Russo Holly Deloitte & Touche LLP hrusso@deloitte.com

Sagduyu Yalin Intelligent Automation, Inc. ysagduyu@i-a-i.com

Sawhney Harpreet SRI International harpreet.sawhney@sri.com

Schmidt Michael Raytheon michael_s_schmidt@comcast.net

Sengupta Louise Northrop Grumman Corporation louise.sengupta@ngc.com

Shen Dan Intelligent Fusion Technology, Inc. dshen@intfusiontech.com

Shen Wade DARPA wade.shen@darpa.mil

Shiff man Gary Giant Oak gary.shiff man@giantoak.com
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Silva Claudio New York University csilva@nyu.edu

Simek Michal Intifi c, Inc msimek@intifi c.com

Sloan John Applied Research Associates jsloan@ara.com

Smith Douglas Kestrel Institute smith@kestrel.edu

Stefanidis Anthony George Mason University astefani@gmu.edu

Stevenson Michael Raytheon COI michael.r.stevenson@raytheon.com

Sweeney Brian PlanetRisk, Inc. brian.sweeney@planetrisk.com

Szekely Pedro University of Southern California pszekely@isi.edu

Talukder Ashit UNC Charlotte-Visualization Center atalukde@uncc.edu

Tang Minh Johns Hopkins University minh@jhu.edu

Tao Zongwei Weris, Inc. zongwei.tao@weris-inc.com

Tejeda Catherine Parenthetic ctejeda@parenthetic.io

Thomsen Erik Charles River Analytics ethomsen@cra.com

Tierno Jorge Barnstorm Research Corporation jorge.tierno@barnstormresearch.com

Vanguri Rami Columbia University r.vanguri@columbia.edu

Visco Mark Analytical Graphics, Inc mvisco@agi.com

Vogelstein Joshua Johns Hopkins University jovo@jhu.edu

Wang Liqiang University of Central Florida lwang@cs.ucf.edu

Wang Wei UCLA Weiwang@cs.ucla.edu

Wang Peter Continuum Analytics pwang@continuum.io

Wedgwood Janet Lockheed Martin Advanced Technology Laboratories janet.e.wedgwood@lmco.com

West Michael Cyberpoint mwest@cyberpointllc.com

Whitaker Elizabeth Georgia Tech Research Institute betty.whitaker@gtri.gatech.edu

Whyne Eric DataMachines.io ericwhyne@datamachines.io

Widener Donald BAE Systems, Intelligence & Security don.widener@baesystems.com

Wilson Brian Jet Propulsion Laboratory Brian.Wilson@jpl.nasa.gov

Wright William Uncharted Software bwright@unchartedsoftware.com

Yao Yi SRI International yi.yao@sri.com

Yu Ssu-Hsin SSCI syu@ssci.com
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Zadrozny Wlodek UNC Charlotte wzadrozn@uncc.edu


